• This student withdrew before the spring break, which begins on March 15, so the spring break is not calculated in the 
numerator in the formula. 

Number of Days in Term is calculated as: 

• First day of this exemplar term was January 8. 

• The last day of finals will be May 8. 

• One hundred twenty-one (121) calendar days elapse between those two days. 

• Spring break is more than five (5) calendar days, so those days are not counted in the total days of the term. The days of 
spring break (Saturday, March 15 through Sunday, March 23) is a period of nine (9) calendar days.